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PK Vlaams-Brabant Asse, 4 februari 2018

Puntenklassement Meisjes

Meisjes, Benjamins
A1 A3 A5

1. S'HEEREN, Mirte 06 STRC 58 3 1:22.52 45.56 41.03
2. DERWAEL, Fien 06 STRC 56 3 1:22.14 46.72 41.85
3. STICKER, Lien 06 RCTAL 46 3 1:29.35 52.87 45.66
4. HUYSMANS, Lune 06 STRC 40 3 1:36.29 51.82 54.74
5. DEWAEL, Nell 06 LDD 39 3 1:36.48 54.10 46.88
6. BOSCH, Marjolein 06 RCTAL 38 3 1:35.41 56.44 50.35
7. GOOSSENS, Yana 07 STRC 31 3 1:45.98 1:01.87 53.28
8. STEPPÉ, Jakobien 06 RCTAL 29 3 1:49.93 54.33 56.16
9. BROEDERS, Naia 08 STRC 25 3 1:46.25 1:03.52 1:03.16

BOUAJOUL, Farah 07 RCTAL 25 3 1:49.30 1:01.76 1:04.52
11. DE BREUCKER, Arwen 06 RCTAL 18 3 1:57.90 1:06.30 1:09.40

Meisjes, Miniemen
A1 A3 A5

1. JACOBS, Ella 05 BRC 53 3 1:10.38 38.48 41.20
2. CROES, Elise 04 STRC 50 3 1:13.04 39.97 38.44

ISTAS, Lotte 04 STRC 50 3 1:16.31 43.50 35.16
4. DE RIJCKE, Lotte 04 RCTAL 48 3 1:13.93 44.33 37.94
5. SEGERS, Amber 04 BRC 39 3 1:29.41 48.38 38.31
6. COQUETTE, Pauline 05 NELAUR 31 3 1:26.37 50.25 43.22
7. MARLOYE, Gabriela 04 CSB 26 3 1:31.85 48.72 44.85

DE BAERDEMAEKER, Anouk04 LERC 26 3 1:30.06 50.26 44.50
9. LIBERT, Léa 04 STH 25 3 1:34.50 48.38 45.00

10. BERCKMANS, Milena 05 LERC 24 3 1:30.19 49.38 45.16
11. VAN DER LOGT, Ilse 05 BRC 22 3 1:25.70 51.07 47.19
12. MORTIER, Lenne 05 LERC 14 3 1:24.20 53.64 1:13.98
13. WIJNANT, Loes 05 RCTAL 10 3 1:36.32 51.31 50.92
14. WERCKX, Nona 05 STRC 9 3 1:36.97 52.34 49.98
15. BROEDERS, Kina 05 STRC 8 3 1:40.06 53.38 46.48

GOIRIS, Belle 05 LERC 8 3 1:31.28 53.57 1:07.00
17. BLOMMÉ, Lotte 05 COAST 6 3 1:40.84 54.08 45.25
18. DEVILLÉ, Yentl 05 RCTAL 2 3 1:38.48 55.88 51.28

Puntenklassement Jongens

Jongens, Benjamins
A1 A3 A5

1. CROES, Matisse 06 STRC 60 3 1:29.38 49.56 46.44
2. LIBERLOO, Lowie 06 STRC 50 3 1:37.72 51.42 51.65
3. VANDEVOORT, Mathis 06 STRC 48 3 1:34.62 52.96 54.36
4. DE SMEDT, Lander 06 RCTAL 46 3 1:43.19 56.22 50.56
5. LEGRAND, Wout 06 RCTAL 35 3 1:59.21 1:07.37 57.41
6. VAN DER MEERSCH, Tijl 07 RCTAL 24 3 1:57.16 1:03.53 *
7. LUYTEN, Lukas 07 RCTAL 19 3 2:07.84 1:22.78 *
8. MEERT, Seppe 06 RCTAL 13 3 1:49.25 * *
9. DEFLANDRE, Théo 08 NELAUR 12 1 1:50.47
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Jongens, Miniemen
A1 A3 A5

1. FORMANN, Brivael 04 STH 58 3 1:15.23 46.65 38.53
2. VANVUCHELEN, Wout 04 STRC 50 3 1:21.63 47.81 38.53
3. DEFLANDRE, Noah 05 NELAUR 49 3 1:20.96 42.48 41.96
4. VAN HEE, Emmanuel 04 LERC 48 3 1:20.09 48.48 40.52
5. DE CONINCK, Jelte 04 RCTAL 38 3 1:26.67 48.94 41.97
6. DE BORMAN, Aymeric 04 STRC 37 3 1:30.40 49.34 41.72
7. SWYSEN, Dylan 05 STRC 32 3 1:31.14 49.60 42.63
8. REMACLE, Quentin 05 STH 26 3 1:39.73 54.82 47.80
9. BOUAJOUL, Maher 04 RCTAL 22 3 1:28.09 49.64 *

Puntenklassement Dames

Meisjes, Cadetten
A1 A3 A5

1. BRACKE, Nell 02 BRC 60 3 2:31.77 1:27.76 1:13.48
2. DE GREEF, Ruth 03 RCTAL 48 3 2:43.35 1:37.65 1:18.06
3. DUMORTIER, Lore 03 LERC 46 3 2:36.82 1:37.60 1:27.58
4. VERDICKT, Phebe 02 RCTAL 43 3 2:58.39 1:44.08 1:17.90
5. STICKER, Nore 03 RCTAL 40 3 2:49.90 1:45.38 1:21.44
6. GOOSSENS, Tessy 02 STRC 38 3 2:51.25 1:47.10 1:21.09
7. ROEX, Stien 03 LERC 35 3 2:56.46 1:46.90 1:23.82
8. GUILLAUME, Ines 03 CSB 29 3 3:06.62 1:47.70 1:23.56
9. VANDEVOORT, Jill 03 STRC 24 3 3:00.76 1:51.71 1:32.72

10. ENGELS, Phara 03 RCTAL 23 3 3:03.59 1:54.36 1:27.59
11. ROEX, Wanne 02 LERC 19 3 3:26.34 2:05.75 1:29.12

Dames, Junioren
A1 A3 A5

1. VAN DE PLAS, Bo 01 LERC 60 3 2:28.97 1:29.00 1:11.70
2. PORTON, Chloë 00 LERC 50 3 2:42.92 1:30.06 1:14.45
3. DE BEUCKELAER, Songsuda01 BRC 48 3 2:42.82 1:33.58 1:16.75
4. CUYPERS, Yara 01 STRC 38 3 2:47.60 1:47.66 1:16.86
5. FLORUS, Jinske 00 LERC 37 3 2:39.22 1:38.96 1:33.06
6. JEUGMANS, Amber 01 STRC 33 3 2:56.50 1:40.18 1:17.38
7. DE GREEF, Hana 01 RCTAL 32 3 2:50.71 1:49.63 1:17.34
8. VANBERGEN, Shanti 00 STRC 27 3 2:59.38 1:47.86 1:22.28
9. GUILMOT, Léa 01 LERC 24 3 3:07.10 1:44.50 1:27.40

10. WERCKX, Lua 01 STRC 23 3 2:51.58 1:49.77 1:28.02
VANOUDENHOVE, Yilke 00 RCTAL 23 3 2:49.21 * 1:17.94

12. LIESEN, Fanny 01 LDD 18 3 3:19.17 2:00.91 1:25.64
13. THIEL, Madeleine 01 ACF 6 3 3:01.50 * *

Dames, Open
A1 A3 A5

1. HEEMELS, Robin 99 LERC 56 3 2:23.01 1:20.22 1:07.64
2. FEYS, Lieselotte 98 COAST 54 3 2:23.72 1:21.59 1:07.03
3. VAN DER HOEK, Charlotte99 DRB 50 3 2:31.80 1:26.30 1:06.94
4. BOCKLAND, Majlen 99 BRC 36 3 2:35.72 1:37.56 1:21.76
5. HINNEMAN, Tessa 99 RCTAL 34 3 2:52.53 1:39.38 1:19.80
6. RESINK, Aniek 95 DRB 30 2 2:29.75 1:11.88
7. FROONINCKX, Lauren 99 LERC 27 3 2:33.02 1:29.10 *
8. CUIJPERS, Isa 99 LERC 24 3 2:41.80 1:30.75 *
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Dames, M40
A1 A3 A5

1. VANBUEL, Veerle 71 LERC 60 3 3:27.84 2:10.92 1:25.94

Puntenklassement Heren

Jongens, Cadetten
A1 A3 A5

1. VANDERSTEEN, Jelle 02 STRC 60 3 2:13.40 1:14.36 1:03.18
2. LABEEUW, Lucas 02 RCTAL 52 3 2:27.08 1:26.58 1:07.78
3. BORGELIOEN, Konrad 02 LERC 45 3 2:31.00 1:26.63 1:10.09
4. LEYS, Jamie 03 BRC 42 3 2:23.41 1:31.64 1:13.52
5. CREUPELANDT, Hinse 02 RCTAL 36 3 2:43.04 1:30.91 1:13.66

GUITTET, Thomas 03 CSB 36 3 2:45.51 1:27.88 1:16.98
7. JEUGMANS, Vince 02 STRC 34 3 2:28.06 1:33.81 1:17.09
8. LIBERT, Téo 03 STH 30 3 2:45.94 1:28.86 1:21.53
9. HELEWAUT, Jerome 03 RCTAL 29 3 2:50.82 1:36.44 1:13.45

10. KENIS, Brent 03 BLITS 21 3 2:52.46 1:40.90 1:18.78
11. BOHY, Thibaut 03 COAST 20 3 2:59.36 1:34.50 1:24.18
12. GRUSLIN, Théo 03 STH 15 3 3:20.84 1:55.34 1:35.70

Jongens, Junioren
A1 A3 A5

1. NOEL, Bastien 01 STH 56 3 2:15.18 1:14.97 1:03.47
2. MONTALD, Raf 00 LERC 54 3 2:17.07 1:16.36 1:02.63
3. WILMOTS, Robbe 00 RCTAL 48 3 2:14.31 1:17.40 1:08.86
4. VANDEVOORDE, Jan 01 STRC 41 3 2:20.18 1:20.65 1:08.26
5. MILLARD, Florian 01 LDD 39 3 2:26.00 1:23.88 1:05.99

FEYS, Sammy 00 COAST 39 3 2:22.03 1:22.31 1:06.59
7. JANS, Jorne 01 STRC 32 3 2:34.15 1:21.06 1:14.76
8. MARLOYE, Bastien 00 CSB 28 3 2:38.80 1:24.60 1:14.38
9. COQUETTE, Arthur 01 NELAUR 25 3 2:50.42 1:39.07 1:11.52

10. VERDICKT, Bono 00 RCTAL 18 3 2:38.44 1:27.72 *
11. ROYENS, Jeroen 00 BLITS 12 2 3:29.46 1:52.74

Heren, Open
A1 A3 A5

1. BAELUS, Wouter 87 BLITS 58 3 2:06.32 1:07.16 59.60
2. BOLCKMANS, Lenz 93 LERC 54 3 2:10.13 1:11.02 58.70
3. VAN LAETHEM, Maarten 99 RCTAL 48 3 2:08.67 1:12.47 1:01.92
4. VAN LIEFFERINGE, Julien91 ACF 44 3 2:19.12 1:19.92 1:00.15
5. VERRECK, Devin 89 LERC 39 3 2:28.54 1:21.74 1:08.86
6. JAMBE, Nicolas 90 STH 36 3 2:47.42 1:35.24 1:11.94
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Heren, M30
A1 A3 A5

1. CAZIER, Jeroen 79 LERC 58 3 2:29.52 1:24.66 1:03.76
2. DESERF, Stief 87 LERC 52 3 2:38.62 1:26.66 1:10.16
3. ZAVA, Dorsan 82 LDD 46 3 2:50.42 1:33.09 1:10.69
4. SIMON, Eric 86 LDD 41 3 2:57.01 1:47.97 1:23.04
5. LECOUTERE, Jeroen 87 LERC 20 1 1:09.75

Heren, M40
A1 A3 A5

1. MORTIER, Tom 76 LERC 58 3 2:32.07 1:29.38 1:12.36
2. IN 'T VELD, Marcel 69 DRB 50 3 3:14.90 1:49.44 1:17.68
3. HUBREGSEN, Wijnand 74 LERC 38 3 2:34.73 1:24.83 *

Puntenklassement M55-M70

Dames, M55 - 2 van 3 programma's
A1 A5 - D A5 - H

1. VAN CAUTEREN, Ingrid 62 BRC 40 2 1:20.59 1:32.77
2. WITTOUCK, Mireille 54 IRC 36 2 1:50.78 1:45.76

Dames, M70 - 2 van 3 programma's
A1 A5 - D A5 - H

1. MASYN, Thérésia 41 RCTAL 40 2 2:57.38 2:22.59

Heren, M55 - 2 van 3 programma's
A1 A5 - D A5 - H

1. VERRECK, Jos 59 LERC 40 2 2:02.88 1:37.34

Puntenklassement Ploegen Meisjes

Meisjes, Jeugd
B1 B2 B3

1. Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 1STRC 60 3 2:22.82 2:04.18 2:14.24
2. RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke 1 RCTAL 52 3 2:41.25 2:21.66 2:26.09
3. Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 2STRC 44 3 3:08.76 2:27.25 2:50.04
4. Leuvense Reddingsclub 4 LERC 34 3 2:39.47 * 2:32.25
5. RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke 2 RCTAL 27 3 3:20.00 2:45.50 *
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Puntenklassement Ploegen Jongens

Jongens, Jeugd
B1 B2 B3

1. Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 4STRC 60 3 2:45.12 2:14.60 2:30.82
2. RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke 3 RCTAL 54 3 2:58.71 2:26.66 2:45.90
3. RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke 4 RCTAL 16 1 3:34.02

Puntenklassement Ploegen Dames

Dames, Volwassenen
B1 B2 B3

1. Leuvense Reddingsclub 2 LERC 60 3 2:10.42 1:31.10 1:55.74
2. Leuvense Reddingsclub 3 LERC 54 3 2:18.97 1:57.66 2:09.97
3. RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke 5 RCTAL 48 3 2:23.30 2:00.16 2:10.54
4. Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 3STRC 42 3 2:29.69 2:01.86 2:15.81

Puntenklassement Ploegen Heren

Heren, Volwassenen
B1 B2 B3

1. RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke 6 RCTAL 58 3 1:53.04 1:22.04 1:44.74
2. Leuvense Reddingsclub 1 LERC 56 3 1:55.06 1:19.98 1:48.12
3. Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 5STRC 48 3 1:58.66 1:25.82 1:52.64
4. Swimming Team St-Hubert 1 STH 40 3 2:15.34 1:46.94 2:01.75
5. Brasschaatse Reddingsclub 1BRC 39 3 2:11.51 1:56.14 2:04.83
6. Beerse Lifesaving Team Sport 1BLITS 38 3 2:14.78 1:46.97 2:06.62
7. Les Dauphins Durbuysiens 1 LDD 33 3 2:25.76 1:57.11 2:20.51

Heren, Masters
B1 B2 B3

1. Leuvense Reddingsclub 5 LERC 60 3 2:05.76 1:32.28 1:55.72
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1 - 4. februari 18 04/02/2018 - 9:30

Programmanr. 131 Meisjes, A3-50m - Reddingscombiné Jeugd
04/02/2018 - 9:30 Resultaten
Belgisch Record BEN 43.39 LAMBERT, Aurélia LPB Bastogne 14/11/1999
Belgisch Record MIN 38.12 ROBA, Marly STRC Bastogne 27/11/2011

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Benjamins

1. S'HEEREN, Mirte 06 STRC 45.56 20,00
2. DERWAEL, Fien 06 STRC 46.72 18,00
3. HUYSMANS, Lune 06 STRC 51.82 16,00
4. STICKER, Lien 06 RCTAL 52.87 14,00
5. DEWAEL, Nell 06 LDD 54.10 13,00
6. STEPPÉ, Jakobien 06 RCTAL 54.33 12,00
7. BOSCH, Marjolein 06 RCTAL 56.44 11,00
8. BOUAJOUL, Farah 07 RCTAL 1:01.76 10,00
9. GOOSSENS, Yana 07 STRC 1:01.87 8,00

10. BROEDERS, Naia 08 STRC 1:03.52 7,00
11. DE BREUCKER, Arwen 06 RCTAL 1:06.30 6,00

AFGEM BONHOMME, Janice 06 CSB -

Miniemen

1. JACOBS, Ella 05 BRC 38.48 20,00
2. CROES, Elise 04 STRC 39.97 18,00
3. ISTAS, Lotte 04 STRC 43.50 16,00
4. DE RIJCKE, Lotte 04 RCTAL 44.33 14,00
5. SEGERS, Amber 04 BRC 48.38 13,00

LIBERT, Léa 04 STH 48.38 13,00
7. MARLOYE, Gabriela 04 CSB 48.72 11,00
8. BERCKMANS, Milena 05 LERC 49.38 10,00
9. COQUETTE, Pauline 05 NELAUR 50.25 8,00

10. DE BAERDEMAEKER, Anouk 04 LERC 50.26 7,00
11. VAN DER LOGT, Ilse 05 BRC 51.07 6,00
12. WIJNANT, Loes 05 RCTAL 51.31 5,00
13. WERCKX, Nona 05 STRC 52.34 4,00
14. BROEDERS, Kina 05 STRC 53.38 3,00
15. GOIRIS, Belle 05 LERC 53.57 2,00
16. MORTIER, Lenne 05 LERC 53.64 1,00
17. BLOMMÉ, Lotte 05 COAST 54.08 -
18. DEVILLÉ, Yentl 05 RCTAL 55.88 -
19. KENIS, Nine 05 BLITS 57.88 -

AFGEM WIJNANT, Marjolein 04 RCTAL -
AFGEM BONHOMME, Méline 04 CSB -
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Programmanr. 132 Jongens, A3-50m - Reddingscombiné Jeugd
04/02/2018 - 9:40 Resultaten
Belgisch Record BEN 40.18 VANDERSTEEN, Jelle STRC Saint-Hubert 09/11/2014
Belgisch Record MIN 32.25 VANDERSTEEN, Jelle STRC Hoogstraten 23/10/2016

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Benjamins

1. CROES, Matisse 06 STRC 49.56 20,00
2. LIBERLOO, Lowie 06 STRC 51.42 18,00
3. VANDEVOORT, Mathis 06 STRC 52.96 16,00
4. DE SMEDT, Lander 06 RCTAL 56.22 14,00
5. VAN DER MEERSCH, Tijl 07 RCTAL 1:03.53 13,00
6. LEGRAND, Wout 06 RCTAL 1:07.37 12,00
7. LUYTEN, Lukas 07 RCTAL 1:22.78 11,00

dis MEERT, Seppe 06 RCTAL -
22 - Surfacing after turning and before lifting the manikin.

dis HELLEBUYCK, Thomas 06 RCTAL -
22 - Surfacing after turning and before lifting the manikin.

Miniemen

1. DEFLANDRE, Noah 05 NELAUR 42.48 20,00
2. FORMANN, Brivael 04 STH 46.65 18,00
3. VANVUCHELEN, Wout 04 STRC 47.81 16,00
4. VAN HEE, Emmanuel 04 LERC 48.48 14,00
5. DE CONINCK, Jelte 04 RCTAL 48.94 13,00
6. DE BORMAN, Aymeric 04 STRC 49.34 12,00
7. SWYSEN, Dylan 05 STRC 49.60 11,00
8. BOUAJOUL, Maher 04 RCTAL 49.64 10,00
9. REMACLE, Quentin 05 STH 54.82 8,00

AFGEM NOEL, Clément 05 STH -

Programmanr. 133 Dames, A3-100m - Reddingscombiné Volwassenen
04/02/2018 - 9:50 Resultaten
PR Vlaams-Brabant 1:14.77 PEETERS, Hannemie LERC Berchem 19/09/2010
Belgisch Record CAD 1:23.32 THIRY, Emma BOUST Huy 12/11/2017
Belgisch Record OPEN 1:14.77 PEETERS, Hannemie LERC Berchem 19/09/2010
Belgisch Record JUN 1:18.00 LINDEKENS, Stefanie BLiTS Aarschot 08/02/2015
Belgisch Record M30 1:17.57 ROMANINI, Aurélie ACF Rixensart 26/02/2017
Belgisch Record M40 1:35.64 XHERVELLE, Muriel NA Sint-Truiden 02/04/2017

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Cadetten

1. BRACKE, Nell 02 BRC 1:27.76 20,00
2. DUMORTIER, Lore 03 LERC 1:37.60 18,00
3. DE GREEF, Ruth 03 RCTAL 1:37.65 16,00
4. VERDICKT, Phebe 02 RCTAL 1:44.08 14,00
5. STICKER, Nore 03 RCTAL 1:45.38 13,00
6. ROEX, Stien 03 LERC 1:46.90 12,00
7. GOOSSENS, Tessy 02 STRC 1:47.10 11,00
8. GUILLAUME, Ines 03 CSB 1:47.70 10,00
9. VANDEVOORT, Jill 03 STRC 1:51.71 8,00

10. ENGELS, Phara 03 RCTAL 1:54.36 7,00
11. ROEX, Wanne 02 LERC 2:05.75 6,00
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Programmanr. 133, Meisjes, A3-100m - Reddingscombiné, Cadetten

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

AT DUPREZ, Falke 02 COAST -

Junioren

1. VAN DE PLAS, Bo 01 LERC 1:29.00 20,00
2. PORTON, Chloë 00 LERC 1:30.06 18,00
3. DE BEUCKELAER, Songsuda 01 BRC 1:33.58 16,00
4. FLORUS, Jinske 00 LERC 1:38.96 14,00
5. JEUGMANS, Amber 01 STRC 1:40.18 13,00
6. GUILMOT, Léa 01 LERC 1:44.50 12,00
7. CUYPERS, Yara 01 STRC 1:47.66 11,00
8. VANBERGEN, Shanti 00 STRC 1:47.86 10,00
9. DE GREEF, Hana 01 RCTAL 1:49.63 8,00

10. WERCKX, Lua 01 STRC 1:49.77 7,00
11. LIESEN, Fanny 01 LDD 2:00.91 6,00
dis VANOUDENHOVE, Yilke 00 RCTAL -

19 - Using an incorrect carrying technique.

dis THIEL, Madeleine 01 ACF -
20 - Carrying or towing the manikin face down.

AFGEM VERSTAPPEN, Evie 00 ACF -

Open

1. HEEMELS, Robin 99 LERC 1:20.22 20,00
2. FEYS, Lieselotte 98 COAST 1:21.59 18,00
3. VAN DER HOEK, Charlotte 99 DRB 1:26.30 16,00
4. FROONINCKX, Lauren 99 LERC 1:29.10 14,00
5. CUIJPERS, Isa 99 LERC 1:30.75 13,00
6. BOCKLAND, Majlen 99 BRC 1:37.56 12,00
7. HINNEMAN, Tessa 99 RCTAL 1:39.38 11,00

AFGEM LINDEKENS, Stefanie 97 LERC -

M40

1. VANBUEL, Veerle 71 LERC 2:10.92 20,00
AFGEM XHERVELLE, Muriel 73 CSB -

Programmanr. 134 Heren, A3-100m - Reddingscombiné Volwassenen
04/02/2018 - 10:15 Resultaten
PR Vlaams-Brabant 1:07.70 CEUSTERS, Joni LERC Aarschot 08/02/2015
Belgisch Record CAD 1:10.25 VANDERSTEEN, Jelle STRC Sint-Truiden 02/04/2017
Belgisch Record OPEN 1:05.52 BAELUS, Wouter BLiTS Brasschaat 12/01/2014
Belgisch Record JUN 1:07.70 CEUSTERS, Joni LERC Aarschot 08/02/2015
Belgisch Record M30 1:06.08 BAELUS, Wouter BLiTS Brasschaat 29/01/2017
Belgisch Record M40 1:18.22 BOCKSTAELE, François IRC Izegem 30/03/2014

Rang Geb. Tijd PT
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Programmanr. 134, Heren, A3-100m - Reddingscombiné

Cadetten

1. VANDERSTEEN, Jelle 02 STRC 1:14.36 20,00
2. LABEEUW, Lucas 02 RCTAL 1:26.58 18,00
3. BORGELIOEN, Konrad 02 LERC 1:26.63 16,00
4. GUITTET, Thomas 03 CSB 1:27.88 14,00
5. LIBERT, Téo 03 STH 1:28.86 13,00
6. CREUPELANDT, Hinse 02 RCTAL 1:30.91 12,00
7. LEYS, Jamie 03 BRC 1:31.64 11,00
8. JEUGMANS, Vince 02 STRC 1:33.81 10,00
9. BOHY, Thibaut 03 COAST 1:34.50 8,00

10. HELEWAUT, Jerome 03 RCTAL 1:36.44 7,00
11. KENIS, Brent 03 BLITS 1:40.90 6,00
12. GRUSLIN, Théo 03 STH 1:55.34 5,00
dis JACOBS, Ben 02 BRC -

1 - Not completing the event in accordance with the event description or general rules., DNF

AFGEM DE SMEDT, Niels 02 RCTAL -
AFGEM SAMPERMANS, Ian 03 BLITS -

Junioren

1. NOEL, Bastien 01 STH 1:14.97 20,00
2. MONTALD, Raf 00 LERC 1:16.36 18,00
3. WILMOTS, Robbe 00 RCTAL 1:17.40 16,00
4. VANDEVOORDE, Jan 01 STRC 1:20.65 14,00
5. JANS, Jorne 01 STRC 1:21.06 13,00
6. FEYS, Sammy 00 COAST 1:22.31 12,00
7. MILLARD, Florian 01 LDD 1:23.88 11,00
8. MARLOYE, Bastien 00 CSB 1:24.60 10,00
9. VERDICKT, Bono 00 RCTAL 1:27.72 8,00

10. COQUETTE, Arthur 01 NELAUR 1:39.07 7,00
11. ROYENS, Jeroen 00 BLITS 1:52.74 6,00

AFGEM VAN WAASDIJK, Nicholas 01 STRC -
AFGEM BIKKEMBERGS, Jochen 00 STRC -

Open

1. BAELUS, Wouter 87 BLITS 1:07.16 20,00
2. BOLCKMANS, Lenz 93 LERC 1:11.02 18,00
3. VAN LAETHEM, Maarten 99 RCTAL 1:12.47 16,00
4. VAN LIEFFERINGE, Julien 91 ACF 1:19.92 14,00
5. VERRECK, Devin 89 LERC 1:21.74 13,00
6. JAMBE, Nicolas 90 STH 1:35.24 12,00

M30

1. LECOUTERE, Jeroen 87 LERC 1:09.75 20,00
2. CAZIER, Jeroen 79 LERC 1:24.66 18,00
3. DESERF, Stief 87 LERC 1:26.66 16,00
4. ZAVA, Dorsan 82 LDD 1:33.09 14,00
5. SIMON, Eric 86 LDD 1:47.97 13,00



Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721 Registered to Vlaamse Reddingsfederatie 05/02/2018 17:29 - pagina 5

PK Vlaams-Brabant Asse, 4 februari 2018

Programmanr. 134, Heren, A3-100m - Reddingscombiné

M40

1. HUBREGSEN, Wijnand 74 LERC 1:24.83 20,00
2. MORTIER, Tom 76 LERC 1:29.38 18,00
3. IN 'T VELD, Marcel 69 DRB 1:49.44 16,00

BM VERRECK, Jos 59 LERC -

Programmanr. 221 Meisjes, B2-4x25m - Popaflossing Jeugd
04/02/2018 - 10:35 Resultaten
PR Vlaams-Brabant 1:54.47 Reddingsclub Asse-Ternat-LebbekeRCTAL Hoogstraten 23/10/2016
Belgisch Record 1:54.47 Reddingsclub Asse-Ternat-LebbekeRCTAL Hoogstraten 23/10/2016

Rang Tijd PT

1. Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 1 STRC 2:04.18 20,00
DERWAEL, Fien, S'HEEREN, Mirte, ISTAS, Lotte, CROES, Elise

2. RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke 1 RCTAL 2:21.66 18,00
DE RIJCKE, Lotte, WIJNANT, Loes, STICKER, Lien, DEVILLÉ, Yentl

3. Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 2 STRC 2:27.25 16,00
WERCKX, Nona, BROEDERS, Kina, GOOSSENS, Yana, HUYSMANS, Lune

4. RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke 2 RCTAL 2:45.50 14,00
STEPPÉ, Jakobien, DE BREUCKER, Arwen, BOUAJOUL, Farah, BOSCH, Marjolein

dis Leuvense Reddingsclub 4 LERC -
19 - Using an incorrect carrying technique.

GOIRIS, Belle, BERCKMANS, Milena, DE BAERDEMAEKER, Anouk, MORTIER, Lenne

Programmanr. 222 Jongens, B2-4x25m - Popaflossing Jeugd
04/02/2018 - 10:40 Resultaten
Belgisch Record 1:43.82 Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub STRC Sint-Truiden 19/04/2015

Rang Tijd PT

1. Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 4 STRC 2:14.60 20,00
CROES, Matisse, SWYSEN, Dylan, DE BORMAN, Aymeric, VANVUCHELEN, Wout

2. RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke 3 RCTAL 2:26.66 18,00
DE CONINCK, Jelte, MEERT, Seppe, DE SMEDT, Lander, BOUAJOUL, Maher

3. RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke 4 RCTAL 3:34.02 16,00
LEGRAND, Wout, VAN DER MEERSCH, Tijl, HELLEBUYCK, Thomas, LUYTEN, Lukas
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Programmanr. 223 Dames, B2-4x25m - Popaflossing Volwassenen
04/02/2018 - 10:45 Resultaten
PR Vlaams-Brabant 1:29.11 Leuvense Reddingsclub LERC Sint-Truiden 10/04/2016
Belgisch Record 1:29.11 Leuvense Reddingsclub LERC Sint-Truiden 10/04/2016

Rang Tijd PT

Open

1. Leuvense Reddingsclub 2 LERC 1:31.10 20,00
CUIJPERS, Isa, HEEMELS, Robin, PORTON, Chloë, FROONINCKX, Lauren

2. Leuvense Reddingsclub 3 LERC 1:57.66 18,00
DUMORTIER, Lore, FLORUS, Jinske, GUILMOT, Léa, ROEX, Stien

3. RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke 5 RCTAL 2:00.16 16,00
VANOUDENHOVE, Yilke, DE GREEF, Ruth, STICKER, Nore, DE GREEF, Hana

4. Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 3 STRC 2:01.86 14,00
CUYPERS, Yara, VANBERGEN, Shanti, JEUGMANS, Amber, GOOSSENS, Tessy

Programmanr. 224 Heren, B2-4x25m - Popaflossing Volwassenen
04/02/2018 - 10:45 Resultaten
Belgisch Record 1:13.35 Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub STRC Sint-Truiden 10/04/2016

Rang Tijd PT

Open

1. Leuvense Reddingsclub 1 LERC 1:19.98 20,00
VERRECK, Devin, MONTALD, Raf, BORGELIOEN, Konrad, BOLCKMANS, Lenz

2. RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke 6 RCTAL 1:22.04 18,00
VERDICKT, Bono, VAN LAETHEM, Maarten, WILMOTS, Robbe, LABEEUW, Lucas

3. Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 5 STRC 1:25.82 16,00
JANS, Jorne, VANDEVOORDE, Jan, VANDERSTEEN, Jelle, JEUGMANS, Vince

4. Swimming Team St-Hubert 1 STH 1:46.94 14,00
NOEL, Bastien, LIBERT, Téo, GRUSLIN, Théo, JAMBE, Nicolas

5. Beerse Lifesaving Team Sport 1 BLITS 1:46.97 13,00
BAELUS, Wouter, KENIS, Brent, KENIS, Steven, ROYENS, Jeroen

6. Brasschaatse Reddingsclub 1 BRC 1:56.14 12,00
BRACKE, Nell, DE BEUCKELAER, Songsuda, BOCKLAND, Majlen, LEYS, Jamie

7. Les Dauphins Durbuysiens 1 LDD 1:57.11 11,00
SIMON, Eric, MILLARD, Florian, ZAVA, Dorsan, LIESEN, Fanny

AT RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke 7 RCTAL -

Masters

1. Leuvense Reddingsclub 5 LERC 1:32.28 20,00
CAZIER, Jeroen, DESERF, Stief, MORTIER, Tom, HUBREGSEN, Wijnand

BM Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 6 STRC -
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Programmanr. 151 Meisjes, A5-50m - Lifesaver Jeugd
04/02/2018 - 10:55 Resultaten
Belgisch Record BEN 40.90 ROBA, Marly STRC Eindhoven (NED) 01/11/2009
Belgisch Record MIN 34.30 BURGHARDT, Christine STRC Eindhoven (NED) 02/11/2008

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Benjamins

1. S'HEEREN, Mirte 06 STRC 41.03 20,00
2. DERWAEL, Fien 06 STRC 41.85 18,00
3. STICKER, Lien 06 RCTAL 45.66 16,00
4. DEWAEL, Nell 06 LDD 46.88 14,00
5. BOSCH, Marjolein 06 RCTAL 50.35 13,00
6. GOOSSENS, Yana 07 STRC 53.28 12,00
7. HUYSMANS, Lune 06 STRC 54.74 11,00
8. STEPPÉ, Jakobien 06 RCTAL 56.16 10,00
9. BROEDERS, Naia 08 STRC 1:03.16 8,00

10. BOUAJOUL, Farah 07 RCTAL 1:04.52 7,00
11. DE BREUCKER, Arwen 06 RCTAL 1:09.40 6,00

AFGEM BONHOMME, Janice 06 CSB -

Miniemen

1. ISTAS, Lotte 04 STRC 35.16 20,00
2. DE RIJCKE, Lotte 04 RCTAL 37.94 18,00
3. SEGERS, Amber 04 BRC 38.31 16,00
4. CROES, Elise 04 STRC 38.44 14,00
5. JACOBS, Ella 05 BRC 41.20 13,00
6. COQUETTE, Pauline 05 NELAUR 43.22 12,00
7. DE BAERDEMAEKER, Anouk 04 LERC 44.50 11,00
8. MARLOYE, Gabriela 04 CSB 44.85 10,00
9. LIBERT, Léa 04 STH 45.00 8,00

10. BERCKMANS, Milena 05 LERC 45.16 7,00
11. BLOMMÉ, Lotte 05 COAST 45.25 6,00
12. BROEDERS, Kina 05 STRC 46.48 5,00
13. VAN DER LOGT, Ilse 05 BRC 47.19 4,00
14. WERCKX, Nona 05 STRC 49.98 3,00
15. WIJNANT, Loes 05 RCTAL 50.92 2,00
16. DEVILLÉ, Yentl 05 RCTAL 51.28 1,00
17. GOIRIS, Belle 05 LERC 1:07.00 -
18. MORTIER, Lenne 05 LERC 1:13.98 -

AFGEM WIJNANT, Marjolein 04 RCTAL -
AFGEM BONHOMME, Méline 04 CSB -
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Programmanr. 152 Jongens, A5-50m - Lifesaver Jeugd
04/02/2018 - 11:05 Resultaten
Belgisch Record BEN 35.64 BULTOT, Pascal NCG Gosselies 02/10/2005
Belgisch Record MIN 31.53 BULTOT, Pascal NCG Evere 25/02/2007

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Benjamins

1. CROES, Matisse 06 STRC 46.44 20,00
2. DE SMEDT, Lander 06 RCTAL 50.56 18,00
3. LIBERLOO, Lowie 06 STRC 51.65 16,00
4. VANDEVOORT, Mathis 06 STRC 54.36 14,00
5. LEGRAND, Wout 06 RCTAL 57.41 13,00

dis MEERT, Seppe 06 RCTAL -
26 - At 50m / 150m, not touching the pool wall before touching the manikin.

dis VAN DER MEERSCH, Tijl 07 RCTAL -
35 - Not towing the manikin with the line of the rescue tube fully extended beyond the 10m line.

dis LUYTEN, Lukas 07 RCTAL -
32 - Not securing the rescue tube around the manikin within the 5m pick-up zone.

AT HELLEBUYCK, Thomas 06 RCTAL -

Miniemen

1. VANVUCHELEN, Wout 04 STRC 38.53 20,00
FORMANN, Brivael 04 STH 38.53 20,00

3. VAN HEE, Emmanuel 04 LERC 40.52 16,00
4. DE BORMAN, Aymeric 04 STRC 41.72 14,00
5. DEFLANDRE, Noah 05 NELAUR 41.96 13,00
6. DE CONINCK, Jelte 04 RCTAL 41.97 12,00
7. SWYSEN, Dylan 05 STRC 42.63 11,00
8. REMACLE, Quentin 05 STH 47.80 10,00

dis BOUAJOUL, Maher 04 RCTAL -
34 - The line of the rescue tube not becoming fully extended before the top of the manikin's head passes the
10m line.

AFGEM NOEL, Clément 05 STH -
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Programmanr. 153 Dames, A5-100m - Lifesaver Volwassenen
04/02/2018 - 11:15 Resultaten
PR Vlaams-Brabant JUN 1:04.66 HEEMELS, Robin LERC Huy 12/11/2017
PR Vlaams-Brabant M70 2:20.89 MASYN, Thérésia RCTAL Brasschaat 29/01/2017
Belgisch Record CAD 1:08.02 BURGHARDT, Christine STRC Lommel 14/03/2010
Belgisch Record OPEN 1:02.04 VANBUEL, Nele BEN Sambreville 10/02/2008
Belgisch Record JUN 1:04.66 HEEMELS, Robin LERC Huy 12/11/2017
Belgisch Record M30 1:03.28 VANBUEL-GOFFIN, Nele NA Marche-en-Famenne 08/10/2017
Belgisch Record M40 1:16.36 XHERVELLE, Muriel NA Brasschaat 29/01/2017
Belgisch Record M55 1:42.03 VAN CAUTEREN, Ingrid BRC Brasschaat 28/01/2018
Belgisch Record M70 2:20.89 MASYN, Thérésia RCTAL Brasschaat 29/01/2017

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Cadetten

1. BRACKE, Nell 02 BRC 1:13.48 20,00
2. VERDICKT, Phebe 02 RCTAL 1:17.90 18,00
3. DE GREEF, Ruth 03 RCTAL 1:18.06 16,00
4. GOOSSENS, Tessy 02 STRC 1:21.09 14,00
5. STICKER, Nore 03 RCTAL 1:21.44 13,00
6. GUILLAUME, Ines 03 CSB 1:23.56 12,00
7. ROEX, Stien 03 LERC 1:23.82 11,00
8. DUMORTIER, Lore 03 LERC 1:27.58 10,00
9. ENGELS, Phara 03 RCTAL 1:27.59 8,00

10. ROEX, Wanne 02 LERC 1:29.12 7,00
11. VANDEVOORT, Jill 03 STRC 1:32.72 6,00
AT DUPREZ, Falke 02 COAST -

Junioren

1. VAN DE PLAS, Bo 01 LERC 1:11.70 20,00
2. PORTON, Chloë 00 LERC 1:14.45 18,00
3. DE BEUCKELAER, Songsuda 01 BRC 1:16.75 16,00
4. CUYPERS, Yara 01 STRC 1:16.86 14,00
5. DE GREEF, Hana 01 RCTAL 1:17.34 13,00
6. JEUGMANS, Amber 01 STRC 1:17.38 12,00
7. VANOUDENHOVE, Yilke 00 RCTAL 1:17.94 11,00
8. VANBERGEN, Shanti 00 STRC 1:22.28 10,00
9. LIESEN, Fanny 01 LDD 1:25.64 8,00

10. GUILMOT, Léa 01 LERC 1:27.40 7,00
11. WERCKX, Lua 01 STRC 1:28.02 6,00
12. FLORUS, Jinske 00 LERC 1:33.06 5,00
dis THIEL, Madeleine 01 ACF -

20 - Carrying or towing the manikin face down.

AFGEM VERSTAPPEN, Evie 00 ACF -

Open

1. VAN DER HOEK, Charlotte 99 DRB 1:06.94 20,00
2. FEYS, Lieselotte 98 COAST 1:07.03 18,00
3. HEEMELS, Robin 99 LERC 1:07.64 16,00
4. RESINK, Aniek 95 DRB 1:11.88 14,00
5. HINNEMAN, Tessa 99 RCTAL 1:19.80 13,00
6. BOCKLAND, Majlen 99 BRC 1:21.76 12,00

dis CUIJPERS, Isa 99 LERC -
37 - Touching the finish wall without the rescue tube and manikin in place.

dis FROONINCKX, Lauren 99 LERC -
37 - Touching the finish wall without the rescue tube and manikin in place.
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Programmanr. 153, Dames, A5-100m - Lifesaver, Open

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

AFGEM LINDEKENS, Stefanie 97 LERC -

M40

1. VANBUEL, Veerle 71 LERC 1:25.94 20,00
AFGEM XHERVELLE, Muriel 73 CSB -

M55

1. VAN CAUTEREN, Ingrid 62 BRC 1:32.77 20,00
2. WITTOUCK, Mireille 54 IRC 1:45.76 18,00

M70

1. MASYN, Thérésia 41 RCTAL 2:22.59 20,00

Programmanr. 154 Heren, A5-100m - Lifesaver Volwassenen
04/02/2018 - 11:40 Resultaten
PR Vlaams-Brabant OPEN 56.32 CEUSTERS, Joni LERC Sint-Truiden 02/04/2017
PR Vlaams-Brabant JUN 56.62 CEUSTERS, Joni LERC Aarschot 08/02/2015
PR Vlaams-Brabant M40 1:05.34 DONCKERS, Pascal MiRC Kessel-Lo 26/01/2003
PR Vlaams-Brabant M55 1:37.68 VERRECK, Jos LERC Brasschaat 28/01/2018
Belgisch Record CAD 1:01.51 BRONCHART, Pierre ACE Kortrijk 03/04/2011
Belgisch Record OPEN 56.32 CEUSTERS, Joni LERC Sint-Truiden 02/04/2017
Belgisch Record JUN 56.62 CEUSTERS, Joni LERC Aarschot 08/02/2015
Belgisch Record M30 1:00.26 VEYS, Maarten COAST Izegem 30/03/2014
Belgisch Record M40 1:05.34 DONCKERS, Pascal MiRC Kessel-Lo 26/01/2003
Belgisch Record M55 1:37.68 VERRECK, Jos LERC Brasschaat 28/01/2018

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Cadetten

1. VANDERSTEEN, Jelle 02 STRC 1:03.18 20,00
2. LABEEUW, Lucas 02 RCTAL 1:07.78 18,00
3. BORGELIOEN, Konrad 02 LERC 1:10.09 16,00
4. HELEWAUT, Jerome 03 RCTAL 1:13.45 14,00
5. LEYS, Jamie 03 BRC 1:13.52 13,00
6. CREUPELANDT, Hinse 02 RCTAL 1:13.66 12,00
7. GUITTET, Thomas 03 CSB 1:16.98 11,00
8. JEUGMANS, Vince 02 STRC 1:17.09 10,00
9. KENIS, Brent 03 BLITS 1:18.78 8,00

10. LIBERT, Téo 03 STH 1:21.53 7,00
11. BOHY, Thibaut 03 COAST 1:24.18 6,00
12. GRUSLIN, Théo 03 STH 1:35.70 5,00

AFGEM DE SMEDT, Niels 02 RCTAL -
AFGEM SAMPERMANS, Ian 03 BLITS -

AT JACOBS, Ben 02 BRC -

Junioren

1. MONTALD, Raf 00 LERC 1:02.63 20,00
2. NOEL, Bastien 01 STH 1:03.47 18,00
3. MILLARD, Florian 01 LDD 1:05.99 16,00
4. FEYS, Sammy 00 COAST 1:06.59 14,00
5. VANDEVOORDE, Jan 01 STRC 1:08.26 13,00
6. WILMOTS, Robbe 00 RCTAL 1:08.86 12,00
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Programmanr. 154, Jongens, A5-100m - Lifesaver, Junioren

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

7. COQUETTE, Arthur 01 NELAUR 1:11.52 11,00
8. MARLOYE, Bastien 00 CSB 1:14.38 10,00
9. JANS, Jorne 01 STRC 1:14.76 8,00

dis VERDICKT, Bono 00 RCTAL -
18 - Not having the manikin in a correct carrying position before the top of the manikin's head passes the 5m
line.

AFGEM VAN WAASDIJK, Nicholas 01 STRC -
AFGEM BIKKEMBERGS, Jochen 00 STRC -

Open

1. BOLCKMANS, Lenz 93 LERC 58.70 20,00
2. BAELUS, Wouter 87 BLITS 59.60 18,00
3. VAN LIEFFERINGE, Julien 91 ACF 1:00.15 16,00
4. VAN LAETHEM, Maarten 99 RCTAL 1:01.92 14,00
5. VERRECK, Devin 89 LERC 1:08.86 13,00
6. JAMBE, Nicolas 90 STH 1:11.94 12,00

M30

1. CAZIER, Jeroen 79 LERC 1:03.76 20,00
2. DESERF, Stief 87 LERC 1:10.16 18,00
3. ZAVA, Dorsan 82 LDD 1:10.69 16,00
4. SIMON, Eric 86 LDD 1:23.04 14,00

AT LECOUTERE, Jeroen 87 LERC -

M40

1. MORTIER, Tom 76 LERC 1:12.36 20,00
2. IN 'T VELD, Marcel 69 DRB 1:17.68 18,00

dis HUBREGSEN, Wijnand 74 LERC -
32 - Not securing the rescue tube around the manikin within the 5m pick-up zone.

M55

1. VERRECK, Jos 59 LERC 1:37.34 20,00

Programmanr. 231 Meisjes, B3-4x50m - Gordelaflossing Jeugd
04/02/2018 - 12:15 Resultaten
PR Vlaams-Brabant 2:12.95 Reddingsclub Asse-Ternat-LebbekeRCTAL Asse 12/02/2012
Belgisch Record 2:12.95 Reddingsclub Asse-Ternat-LebbekeRCTAL Asse 12/02/2012

Rang Tijd PT

1. Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 1 STRC 2:14.24 20,00
DERWAEL, Fien, S'HEEREN, Mirte, CROES, Elise, ISTAS, Lotte

2. RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke 1 RCTAL 2:26.09 18,00
WIJNANT, Loes, DEVILLÉ, Yentl, STICKER, Lien, DE RIJCKE, Lotte

3. Leuvense Reddingsclub 4 LERC 2:32.25 16,00
GOIRIS, Belle, DE BAERDEMAEKER, Anouk, BERCKMANS, Milena, MORTIER, Lenne

4. Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 2 STRC 2:50.04 14,00
BROEDERS, Naia, BROEDERS, Kina, HUYSMANS, Lune, WERCKX, Nona
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Programmanr. 231, Meisjes, B3-4x50m - Gordelaflossing, Jeugd

Rang Tijd PT

dis RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke 2 RCTAL -
47 - The victim helping with arm movements, or not holding the rescue tube with both hands.

STEPPÉ, Jakobien, DE BREUCKER, Arwen, BOUAJOUL, Farah, BOSCH, Marjolein

Programmanr. 232 Jongens, B3-4x50m - Gordelaflossing Jeugd
04/02/2018 - 12:15 Resultaten
Belgisch Record 2:05.72 Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub STRC Sint-Truiden 19/04/2015

Rang Tijd PT

1. Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 4 STRC 2:30.82 20,00
VANDEVOORT, Mathis, DE BORMAN, Aymeric, CROES, Matisse, VANVUCHELEN, Wout

2. RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke 3 RCTAL 2:45.90 18,00
MEERT, Seppe, DE SMEDT, Lander, DE CONINCK, Jelte, BOUAJOUL, Maher

AT RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke 4 RCTAL -

Programmanr. 233 Dames, B3-4x50m - Gordelaflossing Volwassenen
04/02/2018 - 12:20 Resultaten
PR Vlaams-Brabant 1:55.20 Leuvense Reddingsclub LERC Aarschot 05/02/2017
Belgisch Record 1:55.20 Leuvense Reddingsclub LERC Aarschot 05/02/2017

Rang Tijd PT

Open

1. Leuvense Reddingsclub 2 LERC 1:55.74 20,00
PORTON, Chloë, CUIJPERS, Isa, FROONINCKX, Lauren, HEEMELS, Robin

2. Leuvense Reddingsclub 3 LERC 2:09.97 18,00
GUILMOT, Léa, FLORUS, Jinske, DUMORTIER, Lore, ROEX, Stien

3. RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke 5 RCTAL 2:10.54 16,00
STICKER, Nore, VERDICKT, Phebe, DE GREEF, Ruth, VANOUDENHOVE, Yilke

4. Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 3 STRC 2:15.81 14,00
WERCKX, Lua, VANBERGEN, Shanti, CUYPERS, Yara, JEUGMANS, Amber

Programmanr. 234 Heren, B3-4x50m - Gordelaflossing Volwassenen
04/02/2018 - 12:25 Resultaten
Belgisch Record 1:36.98 Turnhoutse Reddingsclub TRC Izegem 22/04/2012

Rang Tijd PT
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Programmanr. 234, Heren, B3-4x50m - Gordelaflossing

Open

1. RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke 6 RCTAL 1:44.74 20,00
WILMOTS, Robbe, LABEEUW, Lucas, VAN LAETHEM, Maarten, VERDICKT, Bono

2. Leuvense Reddingsclub 1 LERC 1:48.12 18,00
VERRECK, Devin, MONTALD, Raf, BORGELIOEN, Konrad, BOLCKMANS, Lenz

3. Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 5 STRC 1:52.64 16,00
JANS, Jorne, VANDEVOORDE, Jan, JEUGMANS, Vince, VANDERSTEEN, Jelle

4. Swimming Team St-Hubert 1 STH 2:01.75 14,00
LIBERT, Téo, GRUSLIN, Théo, NOEL, Bastien, JAMBE, Nicolas

5. Brasschaatse Reddingsclub 1 BRC 2:04.83 13,00
LEYS, Jamie, BRACKE, Nell, DE BEUCKELAER, Songsuda, BOCKLAND, Majlen

6. Beerse Lifesaving Team Sport 1 BLITS 2:06.62 12,00
BAELUS, Wouter, KENIS, Brent, KENIS, Steven, ROYENS, Jeroen

7. Les Dauphins Durbuysiens 1 LDD 2:20.51 11,00
ZAVA, Dorsan, LIESEN, Fanny, SIMON, Eric, MILLARD, Florian

AT RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke 7 RCTAL -

Masters

1. Leuvense Reddingsclub 5 LERC 1:55.72 20,00
DESERF, Stief, MORTIER, Tom, HUBREGSEN, Wijnand, CAZIER, Jeroen

BM Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 6 STRC -

Programmanr. 111 Dames, A1-100m - Hinderniszwemmen 10 jaar en ouder
04/02/2018 - 13:20 Resultaten
PR Vlaams-Brabant BEN 1:12.14 FROONINCKX, Lauren LERC Brasschaat 30/10/2011
PR Vlaams-Brabant MIN ,
Belgisch Record BEN 1:12.14 FROONINCKX, Lauren LERC Brasschaat 30/10/2011
Belgisch Record MIN 1:06.31 VAN GORP, Caroline TRC Berchem 19/09/2010
Belgisch Record M55 1:18.95 VAN CAUTEREN, Ingrid BRC Brasschaat 28/01/2018
Belgisch Record M70 2:44.82 DECEUNINCK, Ingrid IRC Brasschaat 29/01/2017

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Benjamins

1. DERWAEL, Fien 06 STRC 1:22.14 20,00
2. S'HEEREN, Mirte 06 STRC 1:22.52 18,00
3. STICKER, Lien 06 RCTAL 1:29.35 16,00
4. BOSCH, Marjolein 06 RCTAL 1:35.41 14,00
5. HUYSMANS, Lune 06 STRC 1:36.29 13,00
6. DEWAEL, Nell 06 LDD 1:36.48 12,00
7. GOOSSENS, Yana 07 STRC 1:45.98 11,00
8. BROEDERS, Naia 08 STRC 1:46.25 10,00
9. BOUAJOUL, Farah 07 RCTAL 1:49.30 8,00

10. STEPPÉ, Jakobien 06 RCTAL 1:49.93 7,00
11. DE BREUCKER, Arwen 06 RCTAL 1:57.90 6,00

AFGEM BONHOMME, Janice 06 CSB -



Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721 Registered to Vlaamse Reddingsfederatie 05/02/2018 17:29 - pagina 14

PK Vlaams-Brabant Asse, 4 februari 2018

Programmanr. 111, Dames, A1-100m - Hinderniszwemmen

Miniemen

1. JACOBS, Ella 05 BRC 1:10.38 20,00
2. CROES, Elise 04 STRC 1:13.04 18,00
3. DE RIJCKE, Lotte 04 RCTAL 1:13.93 16,00
4. ISTAS, Lotte 04 STRC 1:16.31 14,00
5. MORTIER, Lenne 05 LERC 1:24.20 13,00
6. VAN DER LOGT, Ilse 05 BRC 1:25.70 12,00
7. COQUETTE, Pauline 05 NELAUR 1:26.37 11,00
8. SEGERS, Amber 04 BRC 1:29.41 10,00
9. DE BAERDEMAEKER, Anouk 04 LERC 1:30.06 8,00

10. BERCKMANS, Milena 05 LERC 1:30.19 7,00
11. GOIRIS, Belle 05 LERC 1:31.28 6,00
12. MARLOYE, Gabriela 04 CSB 1:31.85 5,00
13. LIBERT, Léa 04 STH 1:34.50 4,00
14. WIJNANT, Loes 05 RCTAL 1:36.32 3,00
15. WERCKX, Nona 05 STRC 1:36.97 2,00
16. DEVILLÉ, Yentl 05 RCTAL 1:38.48 1,00
17. BROEDERS, Kina 05 STRC 1:40.06 -
18. BLOMMÉ, Lotte 05 COAST 1:40.84 -
19. KENIS, Nine 05 BLITS 1:45.03 -

AFGEM WIJNANT, Marjolein 04 RCTAL -
AFGEM BONHOMME, Méline 04 CSB -

M55

1. VAN CAUTEREN, Ingrid 62 BRC 1:20.59 20,00
2. WITTOUCK, Mireille 54 IRC 1:50.78 18,00

M70

1. MASYN, Thérésia 41 RCTAL 2:57.38 20,00

Programmanr. 112 Heren, A1-100m - Hinderniszwemmen 10 jaar en ouder
04/02/2018 - 13:40 Resultaten
PR Vlaams-Brabant BEN ,
PR Vlaams-Brabant MIN 1:00.12 CEUSTERS, Joni LERC Brasschaat 30/10/2011
PR Vlaams-Brabant M55 1:55.75 VERRECK, Jos LERC Brasschaat 28/01/2018
Belgisch Record BEN 1:14.41 VANEYGHEN, Roel IRC Mol 22/09/2002
Belgisch Record MIN 1:00.12 CEUSTERS, Joni LERC Brasschaat 30/10/2011
Belgisch Record M55 1:55.75 VERRECK, Jos LERC Brasschaat 28/01/2018

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Benjamins

1. CROES, Matisse 06 STRC 1:29.38 20,00
2. VANDEVOORT, Mathis 06 STRC 1:34.62 18,00
3. LIBERLOO, Lowie 06 STRC 1:37.72 16,00
4. DE SMEDT, Lander 06 RCTAL 1:43.19 14,00
5. MEERT, Seppe 06 RCTAL 1:49.25 13,00
6. DEFLANDRE, Théo 08 NELAUR 1:50.47 12,00
7. VAN DER MEERSCH, Tijl 07 RCTAL 1:57.16 11,00
8. LEGRAND, Wout 06 RCTAL 1:59.21 10,00
9. LUYTEN, Lukas 07 RCTAL 2:07.84 8,00

AT HELLEBUYCK, Thomas 06 RCTAL -
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PK Vlaams-Brabant Asse, 4 februari 2018

Programmanr. 112, Heren, A1-100m - Hinderniszwemmen

Miniemen

1. FORMANN, Brivael 04 STH 1:15.23 20,00
2. VAN HEE, Emmanuel 04 LERC 1:20.09 18,00
3. DEFLANDRE, Noah 05 NELAUR 1:20.96 16,00
4. VANVUCHELEN, Wout 04 STRC 1:21.63 14,00
5. DE CONINCK, Jelte 04 RCTAL 1:26.67 13,00
6. BOUAJOUL, Maher 04 RCTAL 1:28.09 12,00
7. DE BORMAN, Aymeric 04 STRC 1:30.40 11,00
8. SWYSEN, Dylan 05 STRC 1:31.14 10,00
9. REMACLE, Quentin 05 STH 1:39.73 8,00

AFGEM NOEL, Clément 05 STH -

M55

1. VERRECK, Jos 59 LERC 2:02.88 20,00

Programmanr. 113 Dames, A1-200m - Hinderniszwemmen Volwassenen
04/02/2018 - 13:50 Resultaten
PR Vlaams-Brabant CAD ,
PR Vlaams-Brabant OPEN ,
Belgisch Record CAD 2:16.05 VAN GORP, Caroline TRC Brasschaat 28/10/2012
Belgisch Record OPEN 2:10.82 LINDEKENS, Carolien BLiTS Brasschaat 12/01/2014
Belgisch Record JUN 2:16.28 VANDENABEELE, Bieke KRM Rixensart 24/02/2002
Belgisch Record M30 2:14.73 GOFFIN, Aurélie BEN Brasschaat 17/09/2009
Belgisch Record M40 2:34.17 XHERVELLE, Muriel NA Brasschaat 29/01/2017

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Cadetten

1. BRACKE, Nell 02 BRC 2:31.77 20,00
2. DUMORTIER, Lore 03 LERC 2:36.82 18,00
3. DE GREEF, Ruth 03 RCTAL 2:43.35 16,00
4. STICKER, Nore 03 RCTAL 2:49.90 14,00
5. GOOSSENS, Tessy 02 STRC 2:51.25 13,00
6. ROEX, Stien 03 LERC 2:56.46 12,00
7. VERDICKT, Phebe 02 RCTAL 2:58.39 11,00
8. VANDEVOORT, Jill 03 STRC 3:00.76 10,00
9. ENGELS, Phara 03 RCTAL 3:03.59 8,00

10. GUILLAUME, Ines 03 CSB 3:06.62 7,00
11. ROEX, Wanne 02 LERC 3:26.34 6,00
AT DUPREZ, Falke 02 COAST -

Junioren

1. VAN DE PLAS, Bo 01 LERC 2:28.97 20,00
2. FLORUS, Jinske 00 LERC 2:39.22 18,00
3. DE BEUCKELAER, Songsuda 01 BRC 2:42.82 16,00
4. PORTON, Chloë 00 LERC 2:42.92 14,00
5. CUYPERS, Yara 01 STRC 2:47.60 13,00
6. VANOUDENHOVE, Yilke 00 RCTAL 2:49.21 12,00
7. DE GREEF, Hana 01 RCTAL 2:50.71 11,00
8. WERCKX, Lua 01 STRC 2:51.58 10,00
9. JEUGMANS, Amber 01 STRC 2:56.50 8,00

10. VANBERGEN, Shanti 00 STRC 2:59.38 7,00
11. THIEL, Madeleine 01 ACF 3:01.50 6,00
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PK Vlaams-Brabant Asse, 4 februari 2018

Programmanr. 113, Dames, A1-200m - Hinderniszwemmen, Junioren

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

12. GUILMOT, Léa 01 LERC 3:07.10 5,00
13. LIESEN, Fanny 01 LDD 3:19.17 4,00

AFGEM VERSTAPPEN, Evie 00 ACF -

Open

1. HEEMELS, Robin 99 LERC 2:23.01 20,00
2. FEYS, Lieselotte 98 COAST 2:23.72 18,00
3. RESINK, Aniek 95 DRB 2:29.75 16,00
4. VAN DER HOEK, Charlotte 99 DRB 2:31.80 14,00
5. FROONINCKX, Lauren 99 LERC 2:33.02 13,00
6. BOCKLAND, Majlen 99 BRC 2:35.72 12,00
7. CUIJPERS, Isa 99 LERC 2:41.80 11,00
8. HINNEMAN, Tessa 99 RCTAL 2:52.53 10,00

AFGEM LINDEKENS, Stefanie 97 LERC -

M40

1. VANBUEL, Veerle 71 LERC 3:27.84 20,00
AFGEM XHERVELLE, Muriel 73 CSB -

Programmanr. 114 Heren, A1-200m - Hinderniszwemmen Volwassenen
04/02/2018 - 14:20 Resultaten
PR Vlaams-Brabant CAD ,
PR Vlaams-Brabant OPEN ,
Belgisch Record CAD 2:07.00 RODET, Cédric BLT Sint-Truiden 29/10/2000
Belgisch Record OPEN 1:56.73 SORET, Bastien ACE Huy 11/03/2012
Belgisch Record JUN 2:02.84 RODET, Cédric BLT Rixensart 24/02/2002
Belgisch Record M30 2:03.03 VAN AUTENBOER, Wout TRC Aarschot 08/02/2009
Belgisch Record M40 2:15.53 BOCKSTAELE, François BRC Aarschot 08/02/2009

Rang Geb. Tijd PT

Cadetten

1. VANDERSTEEN, Jelle 02 STRC 2:13.40 20,00
2. LEYS, Jamie 03 BRC 2:23.41 18,00
3. LABEEUW, Lucas 02 RCTAL 2:27.08 16,00
4. JEUGMANS, Vince 02 STRC 2:28.06 14,00
5. BORGELIOEN, Konrad 02 LERC 2:31.00 13,00
6. CREUPELANDT, Hinse 02 RCTAL 2:43.04 12,00
7. GUITTET, Thomas 03 CSB 2:45.51 11,00
8. LIBERT, Téo 03 STH 2:45.94 10,00
9. HELEWAUT, Jerome 03 RCTAL 2:50.82 8,00

10. KENIS, Brent 03 BLITS 2:52.46 7,00
11. BOHY, Thibaut 03 COAST 2:59.36 6,00
12. GRUSLIN, Théo 03 STH 3:20.84 5,00

AFGEM JACOBS, Ben 02 BRC -
AFGEM DE SMEDT, Niels 02 RCTAL -
AFGEM SAMPERMANS, Ian 03 BLITS -
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Programmanr. 114, Heren, A1-200m - Hinderniszwemmen

Junioren

1. WILMOTS, Robbe 00 RCTAL 2:14.31 20,00
2. NOEL, Bastien 01 STH 2:15.18 18,00
3. MONTALD, Raf 00 LERC 2:17.07 16,00
4. VANDEVOORDE, Jan 01 STRC 2:20.18 14,00
5. FEYS, Sammy 00 COAST 2:22.03 13,00
6. MILLARD, Florian 01 LDD 2:26.00 12,00
7. JANS, Jorne 01 STRC 2:34.15 11,00
8. VERDICKT, Bono 00 RCTAL 2:38.44 10,00
9. MARLOYE, Bastien 00 CSB 2:38.80 8,00

10. COQUETTE, Arthur 01 NELAUR 2:50.42 7,00
11. ROYENS, Jeroen 00 BLITS 3:29.46 6,00

AFGEM VAN WAASDIJK, Nicholas 01 STRC -
AFGEM BIKKEMBERGS, Jochen 00 STRC -

Open

1. BAELUS, Wouter 87 BLITS 2:06.32 20,00
2. VAN LAETHEM, Maarten 99 RCTAL 2:08.67 18,00
3. BOLCKMANS, Lenz 93 LERC 2:10.13 16,00
4. VAN LIEFFERINGE, Julien 91 ACF 2:19.12 14,00
5. VERRECK, Devin 89 LERC 2:28.54 13,00
6. JAMBE, Nicolas 90 STH 2:47.42 12,00

M30

1. CAZIER, Jeroen 79 LERC 2:29.52 20,00
2. DESERF, Stief 87 LERC 2:38.62 18,00
3. ZAVA, Dorsan 82 LDD 2:50.42 16,00
4. SIMON, Eric 86 LDD 2:57.01 14,00

AT LECOUTERE, Jeroen 87 LERC -

M40

1. MORTIER, Tom 76 LERC 2:32.07 20,00
2. HUBREGSEN, Wijnand 74 LERC 2:34.73 18,00
3. IN 'T VELD, Marcel 69 DRB 3:14.90 16,00

Programmanr. 211 Meisjes, B1-4x50m - Hindernisaflossing Jeugd
04/02/2018 - 14:50 Resultaten
PR Vlaams-Brabant 2:21.84 Leuvense Reddingsclub LERC Brasschaat 30/10/2011
Belgisch Record 2:18.72 Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub STRC Brasschaat 28/01/2018

Rang Tijd PT
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PK Vlaams-Brabant Asse, 4 februari 2018

Programmanr. 211, Meisjes, B1-4x50m - Hindernisaflossing

1. Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 1 STRC 2:22.82 20,00
DERWAEL, Fien, S'HEEREN, Mirte, ISTAS, Lotte, CROES, Elise

2. Leuvense Reddingsclub 4 LERC 2:39.47 18,00
GOIRIS, Belle, MORTIER, Lenne, DE BAERDEMAEKER, Anouk, BERCKMANS, Milena

3. RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke 1 RCTAL 2:41.25 16,00
DE RIJCKE, Lotte, WIJNANT, Loes, STICKER, Lien, DEVILLÉ, Yentl

4. Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 2 STRC 3:08.76 14,00
BROEDERS, Naia, GOOSSENS, Yana, WERCKX, Nona, HUYSMANS, Lune

5. RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke 2 RCTAL 3:20.00 13,00
STEPPÉ, Jakobien, DE BREUCKER, Arwen, BOUAJOUL, Farah, BOSCH, Marjolein

Programmanr. 212 Jongens, B1-4x50m - Hindernisaflossing Jeugd
04/02/2018 - 14:55 Resultaten
Belgisch Record 2:10.67 Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub STRC Bastogne 17/11/2002

Rang Tijd PT

1. Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 4 STRC 2:45.12 20,00
VANDEVOORT, Mathis, DE BORMAN, Aymeric, SWYSEN, Dylan, CROES, Matisse

2. RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke 3 RCTAL 2:58.71 18,00
DE CONINCK, Jelte, MEERT, Seppe, DE SMEDT, Lander, BOUAJOUL, Maher

AT RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke 4 RCTAL -

Programmanr. 213 Dames, B1-4x50m - Hindernisaflossing Volwassenen
04/02/2018 - 15:00 Resultaten
PR Vlaams-Brabant 2:05.35 Leuvense Reddingsclub LERC Aarschot 05/02/2017
Belgisch Record 2:05.35 Leuvense Reddingsclub LERC Aarschot 05/02/2017

Rang Tijd PT

Open

1. Leuvense Reddingsclub 2 LERC 2:10.42 20,00
CUIJPERS, Isa, PORTON, Chloë, FROONINCKX, Lauren, HEEMELS, Robin

2. Leuvense Reddingsclub 3 LERC 2:18.97 18,00
FLORUS, Jinske, VAN DE PLAS, Bo, ROEX, Stien, DUMORTIER, Lore

3. RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke 5 RCTAL 2:23.30 16,00
DE GREEF, Ruth, DE GREEF, Hana, STICKER, Nore, VANOUDENHOVE, Yilke

4. Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 3 STRC 2:29.69 14,00
WERCKX, Lua, VANBERGEN, Shanti, GOOSSENS, Tessy, CUYPERS, Yara
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Programmanr. 214 Heren, B1-4x50m - Hindernisaflossing Volwassenen
04/02/2018 - 15:00 Resultaten
Belgisch Record 1:43.75 Turnhoutse Reddingsclub TRC Izegem 22/04/2012

Rang Tijd PT

Open

1. RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke 6 RCTAL 1:53.04 20,00
WILMOTS, Robbe, VERDICKT, Bono, LABEEUW, Lucas, VAN LAETHEM, Maarten

2. Leuvense Reddingsclub 1 LERC 1:55.06 18,00
BOLCKMANS, Lenz, BORGELIOEN, Konrad, VERRECK, Devin, MONTALD, Raf

3. Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 5 STRC 1:58.66 16,00
VANDEVOORDE, Jan, JEUGMANS, Vince, JANS, Jorne, VANDERSTEEN, Jelle

4. Brasschaatse Reddingsclub 1 BRC 2:11.51 14,00
BRACKE, Nell, LEYS, Jamie, BOCKLAND, Majlen, DE BEUCKELAER, Songsuda

5. Beerse Lifesaving Team Sport 1 BLITS 2:14.78 13,00
BAELUS, Wouter, KENIS, Brent, KENIS, Steven, ROYENS, Jeroen

6. Swimming Team St-Hubert 1 STH 2:15.34 12,00
NOEL, Bastien, LIBERT, Téo, GRUSLIN, Théo, JAMBE, Nicolas

7. Les Dauphins Durbuysiens 1 LDD 2:25.76 11,00
SIMON, Eric, ZAVA, Dorsan, MILLARD, Florian, LIESEN, Fanny

AT RC Ternat Asse Lebbeke 7 RCTAL -

Masters

1. Leuvense Reddingsclub 5 LERC 2:05.76 20,00
CAZIER, Jeroen, DESERF, Stief, HUBREGSEN, Wijnand, MORTIER, Tom

BM Sint-Truidense Reddingsclub 6 STRC -


